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Gunma-ken Shokuniku Oroshiuri Shijo Co., Ltd.

Hida Meat Center/Hida Meat Agricultural Cooperatives

Wagyu Master Meat Center

Hokkaido Livestock Corp., Co., Ltd., Tokachi Factory, Tokachi General Meat
Distribution Center

Iwachiku Co., Ltd.

Nanchiku Co., Ltd.

Sankyo Meat Ltd., Ariake Meat Plant

Akune Meat Distribution Center Co., Ltd., Starzen Meat Processor Co., Ltd., Akune
Plant

JA Shokuniku Kagoshima Co., Ltd., Nansatu Plant

Kumamoto Chikusan Ryutsu Center Co., Ltd.

Kyoto City Slaughterhouse/Kyoto Meat Market Co., Ltd.
Miyachiku Corp., Ltd., Takasaki Plant

Miyachiku Corp., Ltd., Tsuno Plant

Miyachiku Corp., Ltd., Tsuno Plant

Oitaken Chikusankosya Co., Ltd.

Tochigi Meat Center

Addition of New Establishment
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Date Listed
02/21/2002
01/12/2016
05/24/2019

05/31/2019

08/23/2012
02/21/2002
12/26/2002

01/24/2011

08/23/2012
03/06/2014
01/31/2020
02/21/2002
10/09/2013
05/17/2019
04/05/2019

06/17/2020

Date Delisted

07/05/2019

Date Relisted
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